
Interested Parties LOG
Runway 8-26 Reconstruction, Rafael Hernández Airport (BQB), Aguadilla, PR

AIP NO. 3-72-0020-34-2020

Entity Contact Title
Date-time 

received
Email

1 ACCIONA Ángel Llorente Carcedo 4/28/21 11:23 PM anllorente@acciona.com

2 AECOM
Angel E. Ramos, P.E., 

A.A.E.
3/4/21 3:23 PM angel.ramos@aecom.com

3 AECOM Regina M. Suárez, RA 3/9/21 4:22 PM regina.suarez@aecom.com

4 AECOM
Raul E. Aviles Jr, PE, CPE, 

CEM, CEA, SQS
3/10/21 12:53 PM Raul.Aviles@aecom.com

5 AECOM Caribe, LLP Andrés García 7/30/21 3:33 PM andres.garcia@aecom.com

6 Aecon Airport Constructors Ltd. Conor Smyth 4/1/21 10:59 AM csmyth@aecon.com

7 Aecon Global Services Inc. or any of its affiliates Thibault Mercier
Director, International 

Business Development
6/17/21 3:51 PM tmercier@aecon.com

8 Air Alliance PR Patric Viglirolo 8/2/21 5:10 PM airalliancepr@gmail.com

9 AIRIA INGENIERIA Y SERVICIOS, S.A.
Marta Valcárcel 

Domenech
3/4/21 3:19 PM marta.valcarcel@airia.es

10 Airport Design Consultants, Inc. Alan Peljovich, PE Practice Manager 6/8/21 10:04 AM APeljovich@adci-corp.com

11 Airport Lighting Company Eric Locke 4/28/21 11:28 AM eric.locke@airportlightingcompany.com

12 ALLCO, LLC James Vicellio Operations Manager 6/7/21 4:13 PM james.vicellio@outlook.com

13 Applied Research Associates, Inc. Lia Ricalde 3/19/21 10:15 AM lricalde@ara.com

14 Arora Engineers, Inc. Adam Oliver 3/4/21 3:34 PM aoliver@aroraengineers.com

15 Arora Engineers, Inc.
David B. Williams, PE, 

RCDD, LEED AP, ACE
3/4/21 3:36 PM DWilliams@aroraengineers.com

16 Auffant and Partners, LLC
Pablo G Auffant Matos, 

P.E.
President 6/22/21 12:59 PM AuffantandPartners@yahoo.com

17 AVCON, INC. Sandeep Singh, P.E. 3/4/21 3:35 PM ssingh@avconinc.com

18 AVCON, INC. Mark Waller, P.E. 4/26/21 10:52 AM mwaller@avconinc.com

19 Aviation Facilities Co. Juan A. Solís Matos 3/4/21 3:28 PM jsolis@aviationfacilities.com

20 AVIC-KDN Klaas van Setten
Business Development 

Director
6/17/21 8:35 AM klaasvansetten@avic-kdn.com

21 Barrett + Hale + Alamo César A. Collazo Ramírez 3/4/21 3:26 PM Cesar.Collazo@bha-llc.com

22 Boggs Contracting, Inc. Drew Boggs 3/4/21 3:21 PM DBoggs@boggscontractinginc.com

23 BQN Airport Partners Nassin Tactuk 7/30/21 3:33 PM n.tactuk@ferrovial.com

24 CH Caribe Engineers, PSC Jorge Alvarez General Manager 6/9/21 1:14 PM jorge.alvarez@jacobs.com

25 Condotte America Inc. Michael D. Nash 3/4/21 3:25 PM mnash@condotteamerica.com
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26 CSA Architects & Engineers, LLP Ricardo M. (Kiko) Morillo 3/4/21 3:25 PM rmmorillo@csagroup.com

27 CSA Architects & Engineers, LLP Carlos J. Vivoni, PE, MBA
VP Business 

Development
3/4/21 4:40 PM cjvivoni@csagroup.com

28 CSA Architects & Engineers, LLP Morillo, Ricardo M. - Kiko 3/4/21 3:24 PM rmmorillo@csagroup.com

29 Danosa Caribbean, Inc. Norberto Perez 4/21/21 9:01 AM nperez@danosapr.com

30 Del Valle Group Rafael O. Pabón 3/23/21 4:03 PM rpabon@delvallegroup.net

31 EMERY SAPP & SONS Hal Hanrahan 3/5/21 4:34 PM hal.hanrahan@emerysapp.com

32 Ferrovial Construction PR LLC Marcel E. López Ciuró 3/4/21 3:21 PM Marcel.lopez@ferrovial.com

33 Ferrovial Construction PR LLC Lileana Silva Montes 3/4/21 3:24 PM lsilva@ferrovial.com

34 Ferrovial Construction PR LLC Luis Rojas Retamales 4/7/21 6:47 AM lrojas.chile@ferrovial.com

35 Ferrovial Construction PR LLC Nassin Tactuk 7/30/21 3:33 PM n.tactuk@ferrovial.com

36 GARVER USA Jason C. Fuehne, PE 3/4/21 3:22 PM JCFuehne@GarverUSA.com

37 Geometrics Engineering Mohammad Rehman 3/18/21 2:29 PM mohammad@geometricseng.com

38 Geometrics Engineering Veena Rao 3/18/21 3:25 PM Veena@geometricseng.com

39 Grace Industries LLC Alanna Fisher 4/13/21 11:53 AM afisher@gracecivil.com

40 Grace Industries LLC John Vulcano, P.E. 4/13/21 11:42 AM jvulcano@gracecivil.com

41 Granite Construction Inc. Miguel A. Aviles, PE 3/5/21 10:44 AM Miguel.Aviles@gcinc.com

42 GTC MANUFACTURING Jesus Rivera 6/28/21 10:02 PM jrivera@euclidchemical.com

43 Hi-Lite Puerto Rico, LLC María Cristina Archilla 3/4/21 3:53 PM maria.archilla@hi-lite.com

44 Hi-Way Paving, Inc. Edward T. Wessel 3/4/21 3:29 PM edwessel@hiwaypaving.com

45 Hypoderm Inc. Edwin R. Rosario, PE 3/4/21 3:25 PM erosario@hypowerinc.com

46 Jacobs James J. Pantina 3/4/21 3:27 PM  jim.pantina@jacobs.com

47 Jacobs Alberto M. Lazaro, PE 3/11/21 10:27 AM Alberto.Lazaro@jacobs.com

48 Jacobs Michael A. Slavik, MBA 3/18/21 2:32 PM Michael.Slavik@jacobs.com

49 Jacobs Jorge M. Alvarez, P.E. 3/18/21 3:32 PM Jorge.Alvarez@jacobs.com

50 JV Driver International Richard Jones 2/22/21 7:48 AM rjones@jvdriver.com

51 Kiewit John Zelenka 3/4/21 2:21 PM John.Zelenka@kiewit.com

52 Kiewit Lisa Davis, ENV SP 3/4/21 3:29 PM lisa.davis@kiewit.com
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53 Kimley-Horn José A. García, PE 3/18/21 3:34 PM Jose.Garcia@kimley-horn.com

54 Lagan US Aviation & Infrastructure Donald K. Bloodworth, PE 3/4/21 3:22 PM Donald.Bloodworth@laganscg.com

55 LEROF Eli Kent 3/11/21 11:42 AM ekent@lerof.org

56 LPC Contractors, Inc.
Tomás Montalvo Torres, 

MSCE, PE
4/21/21 10:10 AM lpcc.engineering@gmail.com

57 Manhattan International Construction Co. Luis E. Aldana 3/4/21 3:22 PM laldana@manhattanconstruction.com

58 McCarthy Improvement Company, Inc. Joseph Bush 3/18/21 2:22 PM Jbush@mccarthyimprovement.com

59 McFarland Johnson David Rosa​ 3/18/21 2:31 PM drosa@mjinc.com

60 Michael Baker International Kevin Sigg, P.E. 3/5/21 9:58 AM kevin.sigg@mbakerintl.com

61 Not Provided Eunice S. Candelaria, Esq. 3/26/21 12:01 PM ec@propiziopr.com

62 Palmatt Construction Corp. Arch. Gretchen E. Mattei 3/4/21 3:32 PM palmattconstruction@gmail.com

63 RC Construction Co. Inc. Randy Scott, P.E. 4/16/21 12:10 PM RScott@rcconst.net

64 Salicrup Construction Group, LLC Hector Salicrup General Contractor 6/9/21 1:14 PM salicrupconstruction@gmail.com

65 Second Base Construction Carlos I Pascual Urrutia 3/4/21 3:37 PM Pascual@secondbasellc.com

66 Second Base Construction Gustavo Perez-Moreno 3/4/21 3:37 PM Gperez@secondbasellc.com

67 SLSCo Ltd Vincent Fafard, PE
Program Manager – R3 - 

CDBG
7/16/21 9:00 AM vfafard@slsco.com

68 Stantec Dave Dargie 3/4/21 3:28 PM dave.dargie@stantec.com

69 Stantec Leslie Merrithew
Senior Civil Engineer & 

Project Manager
6/15/21 3:09 PM leslie.merrithew@stantec.com

70 Superasphalt Corp. José Boshetti 3/4/21 3:27 PM jbw@superasphalt.net

71 Superasphalt Corp. Miguel Suria 3/4/21 3:27 PM msuria@superasphalt.net

72 Superior Construction Jeff Repenning 3/4/21 5:32 PM jrepenning@superiorconstruction.com

73 Tekniek Wilfredo Martinez Manager of Projects 6/10/21 11:17 AM jjmartinez@tekniek.net

74 Tela Vuota PLLC Susan E. Winslow, P.E. 3/18/21 2:33 PM swinslow@telavuotapllc.com

75 TyE Bar, LLC Katey Doman 3/19/21 10:01 AM kwood@tyerebar.com

76 Universal Engineering Sciences Jeff D'huyvetter​ 3/18/21 2:26 PM JDhuyvetter@universalengineering.com

77 Venegas Construction
Mergie Espinoza, EIT, 

MSCM, PMP
3/4/21 3:26 PM mee@vccpr.com

78 Webber, LLC Edgar Acosta 7/30/21 3:33 PM Edgard.Acosta@wweber.com

79 WSP
Robert (Bob) M. Clifford, 

AICP
5/7/21 12:29 PM bob.clifford@wsp.com
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80 Z Electric Sales, Inc. Chris Rodríguez Pamias Sales Executive 6/23/21 11:57 AM crodriguez@zelectricsales.com

Unsubscribe

1 The Haskell Company Jason A. Kirk, P.E. 8/9/21 3:39 PM Jason.Kirk@haskell.com
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